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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Leather Lounge Chair

Storage Ottoman

Goodyear Wrangler ST Tires

Bar Height Dining Table And L eaf
Stone Top Dining Table Round
Vintage Wood Side Table

IKEA Billy Olsbo Shelf

Wooden Hutch

TV Stand And Wall Mount

Rolling Storage Cabinet

Imperial Loyalist Storage Chest

Bar Height Dining Table And Chairs
Wood And Wicker Shelf Unit

Wood Side Table

IKEA Shoe Cabinet

IKEA Expedit Shelf And Desk Plus Chair
IKEA Hemnes Dresser And A Mirror
Side Table

Side Table With One Drawer
Humidor And Cigar Collectibles
Black Faux Leather Couch

Black Faux Leather Love seat
Electric Heater

Bombay & Company TV Trays And Stand
Faux L eather Stool

Honeywell Air Purifiers And Fan
Provincial Marine Park Sign
Coinmaster Metal Detector

Royal Solution Vase In Box

Brass And Limoges Collectible Miniatures
Briarwood Pipes

Zimbabwe Stone Scul pture

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 16 7:00pm PT

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Moon Landing Lot
Dolls Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Knives Lot
Christmas Lot

Kitchen Appliance Lot
Contents Of Shelf
Tribal Art

Vintage Gas Cans Lot
Spinning Loom

First Nations Jewellery And Artifacts
Costume Jewellery Lot

WWII Era Camera Mount And Aero Tessar
Lens

Contents Of Shelf

Coca Cola Callectibles Lot
Contents Of Table

1934 Boy Scout Box

K'Nex Toy Lot

Watches And Parts

1920s Singer Sewing Machine
Céell Phone And Electronics Lot
Oakley Sunglasses

Vancouver 2010 Games Olympic Construction
Medal

Hockey Figurines And Collectibles Lot
Speakers

Mirror

Archie Comics

Mail Box

Comics



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Star Wars And Star Trek Paperback Books
Video Games

Stephen King Books

Samsung 5+1 DVD Stereo System Plus DVDs
Collectibles

Vintage Cameras

Camera Parts

Vintage Cameras

Camera Flashes

Electronics

Lanterns

Collection Of dlides

Alcohaol Paraphernaia

Speakers And Cables

Painting By Dunhill

Evelyn Schmidt Print

Betty Mcgeorge "Bok Choy" Screen Print
Steven Csorba Print - Dan Kepley

Steven Csorba Print - Bjorn Borg
Original Painting Of Boats In Harbour
Original Painting Of Trees

IKEA Alex Rolling Storage

Collectible Pins

Original Portrait By Robert E. Wood
Original Portrait By Robert E Wood - Victoria
Framed Print - & Self Image |11; S Thomson
Donn Bennett Origina Painting

Original Pencil On Paper - "Restricted"
Original Painting - Anastacio

Origina Painting - "Muskrat" By Eleanor
Kanasawe

Flags

Art Print - Crabby Lobster

Rolls Royce Relief Collage Art

Original Art - 2 Pieces

Original Landscape By Robert E Wood
Original Painting By Albert Steinberg
Original Painting By E Haxthow

Art By Zbigniew Kupczynski

Ansel Adams

Artist Signed Prints - First Nations Art
Original Oil On Canvas - Dolega

Nissan Z Muffler And Exhaust
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Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
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Title

Y outh Snowboarding Gear

Firefly 148 Cm Snowboard Plus Burton Boots
Sims 154 Cm Snowboard Plus Ladies Boots
Signed Bullfighting Event Poster

Noal Betts Framed Print

K2 Snowboard With Bindings And Boots
158cm

Sims 157 Cm Snowboard Setup

Option 159 Cm Snowboard Setup

Sims Chaos 167 Snowboard Setup

Two Art Easels

Ibanez Gio Electric Guitar

Y amaha Vintage Acoustic Classical Guitar
Original Painting By DW Smith

Ibanez GT Artist Series Electric Guitar With
Case

Original Watercolour By Behncke

Y amaha Acoustic Guitar FG720S
Taekwando Gear

Fishing Rods And Reels

DVDs

Original Painting On Canvas

Black And White Prints

Fender Squier Jim Root Telecaster
Original Watercolour By Annette Wittemann
Jeep Wrangler Soft Top And Tailgate Bar
Ceramic Molds Lot

IKEA Shelf And Contents

24" Wall Clock

Original Watercolour

Plywood Storage Boxes

Sports Equipment

Danby Designer Bar Fridge

Mirror

Original Painting By J Gottschlag

Ladies And Kids RH Golf Clubs
Char-broil Grill 2 Go Ice

Vinyl Records

Dyno blade BMX Bike

GT Freestyle BMX Bike

Kakimoto Racing BMX Bike

Men's Titleist Gold Clubs And Electric Cart
Folding Chairs Set Of 4



Lot

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

Title

Wooden Picture Frames

Avigo Dazzler Girls Bike

Trek 3700 Three Series Mountain Bike
Vintage Raleigh Bike

Origina Painting By Jules Dutzi
Original Painting By J Campbell
Vintage Alfa Romeo Mirror
Garden

Three Antique Chairs

Waterway 115 Volt Jacuzzi Pump
Brand New Shoes

Kitchen

Riedel Wine Glasses

Military

Silver Artley Flute

JvVC Dual iPod Dock And iPod Shuffle
Cree Flute And Other First Nations
China

Model Boat

Selection Of Knives

Selection Of Serving Platters
Silver Plate

Five Espresso Brown Chairs
Kitchen

Dish Set

CDs

Tool Boxes And Tools

Dolly And Engine Hoist

Tool Box Full Of Tools

Plush Toys

Safety

Size 12 Wedding Dress

Board Games

Tools

Sled

Suitcase And Bags

African Art

Dirt Devil Vacuum

Camping Gear

Acer Laptop

Stanley Rolling Tool Box And Power Tools
Edifier Computer Speakers

Two Gas Weed Whackers

Lot

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
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Title

Faucet

Book

Web Of Spider-Man Comic
Comics

Comics

Sterling Silver And Costume Jewellery
Vintage Costume Jewelry
Necklace And Earrings Set
Marvel Treasury Edition Comics
Miscellaneous Collectibles

Kids Books

Cowhide

Carpet Runners

Black And Off White Rug

New Rug

Bike Parts Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

