

Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Ontario St

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 7 5:00pm PT

Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 16 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Leather Lounge Chair	0033	Moon Landing Lot
0002	Storage Ottoman	0034	Dolls Lot
0003	Goodyear Wrangler ST Tires	0035	Kitchen Lot
0004	Bar Height Dining Table And Leaf	0036	Kitchen Knives Lot
0005	Stone Top Dining Table Round	0037	Christmas Lot
0006	Vintage Wood Side Table	0038	Kitchen Appliance Lot
0007	IKEA Billy Olsbo Shelf	0039	Contents Of Shelf
0008	Wooden Hutch	0040	Tribal Art
0009	TV Stand And Wall Mount	0041	Vintage Gas Cans Lot
0010	Rolling Storage Cabinet	0042	Spinning Loom
0011	Imperial Loyalist Storage Chest	0043	First Nations Jewellery And Artifacts
0012	Bar Height Dining Table And Chairs	0044	Costume Jewellery Lot
0013	Wood And Wicker Shelf Unit	0045	WWII Era Camera Mount And Aero Tessar Lens
0014	Wood Side Table	0046	Contents Of Shelf
0015	IKEA Shoe Cabinet	0047	Coca Cola Collectibles Lot
0016	IKEA Expedit Shelf And Desk Plus Chair	0048	Contents Of Table
0017	IKEA Hemnes Dresser And A Mirror	0049	1934 Boy Scout Box
0018	Side Table	0050	K'Nex Toy Lot
0019	Side Table With One Drawer	0051	Watches And Parts
0020	Humidor And Cigar Collectibles	0052	1920s Singer Sewing Machine
0021	Black Faux Leather Couch	0053	Cell Phone And Electronics Lot
0022	Black Faux Leather Love seat	0054	Oakley Sunglasses
0023	Electric Heater	0055	Vancouver 2010 Games Olympic Construction Medal
0024	Bombay & Company TV Trays And Stand	0056	Hockey Figurines And Collectibles Lot
0025	Faux Leather Stool	0057	Speakers
0026	Honeywell Air Purifiers And Fan	0058	Mirror
0027	Provincial Marine Park Sign	0059	Archie Comics
0028	Coinmaster Metal Detector	0060	Mail Box
0029	Royal Solution Vase In Box	0061	Comics
0030	Brass And Limoges Collectible Miniatures		
0031	Briarwood Pipes		
0032	Zimbabwe Stone Sculpture		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	Star Wars And Star Trek Paperback Books	0104	Youth Snowboarding Gear
0063	Video Games	0105	Firefly 148 Cm Snowboard Plus Burton Boots
0064	Stephen King Books	0106	Sims 154 Cm Snowboard Plus Ladies Boots
0065	Samsung 5+1 DVD Stereo System Plus DVDs	0107	Signed Bullfighting Event Poster
0066	Collectibles	0108	Noal Betts Framed Print
0067	Vintage Cameras	0109	K2 Snowboard With Bindings And Boots 158cm
0068	Camera Parts	0110	Sims 157 Cm Snowboard Setup
0069	Vintage Cameras	0111	Option 159 Cm Snowboard Setup
0070	Camera Flashes	0112	Sims Chaos 167 Snowboard Setup
0071	Electronics	0113	Two Art Easels
0072	Lanterns	0114	Ibanez Gio Electric Guitar
0073	Collection Of slides	0115	Yamaha Vintage Acoustic Classical Guitar
0074	Alcohol Paraphernalia	0116	Original Painting By DW Smith
0075	Speakers And Cables	0117	Ibanez GT Artist Series Electric Guitar With Case
0076	Painting By Dunhill	0118	Original Watercolour By Behncke
0077	Evelyn Schmidt Print	0119	Yamaha Acoustic Guitar FG720S
0078	Betty McGeorge "Bok Choy" Screen Print	0120	Taekwando Gear
0079	Steven Csorba Print - Dan Kepley	0121	Fishing Rods And Reels
0080	Steven Csorba Print - Bjorn Borg	0122	DVDs
0081	Original Painting Of Boats In Harbour	0123	Original Painting On Canvas
0082	Original Painting Of Trees	0124	Black And White Prints
0083	IKEA Alex Rolling Storage	0125	Fender Squier Jim Root Telecaster
0084	Collectible Pins	0126	Original Watercolour By Annette Wittemann
0085	Original Portrait By Robert E. Wood	0127	Jeep Wrangler Soft Top And Tailgate Bar
0086	Original Portrait By Robert E Wood - Victoria	0128	Ceramic Molds Lot
0087	Framed Print - &Self Image III; S Thomson	0129	IKEA Shelf And Contents
0088	Donn Bennett Original Painting	0130	24" Wall Clock
0089	Original Pencil On Paper - "Restricted"	0131	Original Watercolour
0090	Original Painting - Anastacio	0132	Plywood Storage Boxes
0091	Original Painting - "Muskrat" By Eleanor Kanasawe	0133	Sports Equipment
0092	Flags	0134	Danby Designer Bar Fridge
0093	Art Print - Crabby Lobster	0135	Mirror
0094	Rolls Royce Relief Collage Art	0136	Original Painting By J Gottschlag
0095	Original Art - 2 Pieces	0137	Ladies And Kids RH Golf Clubs
0096	Original Landscape By Robert E Wood	0138	Char-broil Grill 2 Go Ice
0097	Original Painting By Albert Steinberg	0139	Vinyl Records
0098	Original Painting By E Haxthow	0140	Dyno blade BMX Bike
0099	Art By Zbigniew Kupczynski	0141	GT Freestyle BMX Bike
0100	Ansel Adams	0142	Kakimoto Racing BMX Bike
0101	Artist Signed Prints - First Nations Art	0143	Men's Titleist Gold Clubs And Electric Cart
0102	Original Oil On Canvas - Dolega	0144	Folding Chairs Set Of 4
0103	Nissan Z Muffler And Exhaust		

Lot	Title
0145	Wooden Picture Frames
0146	Avigo Dazzler Girls Bike
0147	Trek 3700 Three Series Mountain Bike
0148	Vintage Raleigh Bike
0149	Original Painting By Jules Dutzi
0150	Original Painting By J Campbell
0151	Vintage Alfa Romeo Mirror
0152	Garden
0153	Three Antique Chairs
0154	Waterway 115 Volt Jacuzzi Pump
0155	Brand New Shoes
0156	Kitchen
0157	Riedel Wine Glasses
0158	Military
0159	Silver Artley Flute
0160	JVC Dual iPod Dock And iPod Shuffle
0161	Cree Flute And Other First Nations
0162	China
0163	Model Boat
0164	Selection Of Knives
0165	Selection Of Serving Platters
0166	Silver Plate
0167	Five Espresso Brown Chairs
0168	Kitchen
0169	Dish Set
0170	CDs
0171	Tool Boxes And Tools
0172	Dolly And Engine Hoist
0173	Tool Box Full Of Tools
0174	Plush Toys
0175	Safety
0176	Size 12 Wedding Dress
0177	Board Games
0178	Tools
0179	Sled
0180	Suitcase And Bags
0181	African Art
0182	Dirt Devil Vacuum
0183	Camping Gear
0184	Acer Laptop
0185	Stanley Rolling Tool Box And Power Tools
0186	Edifier Computer Speakers
0187	Two Gas Weed Whackers

Lot	Title
0188	Faucet
0189	Book
0190	Web Of Spider-Man Comic
0191	Comics
0192	Comics
0193	Sterling Silver And Costume Jewellery
0194	Vintage Costume Jewelry
0195	Necklace And Earrings Set
0196	Marvel Treasury Edition Comics
0197	Miscellaneous Collectibles
0198	Kids Books
0199	Cowhide
0200	Carpet Runners
0201	Black And Off White Rug
0202	New Rug
0203	Bike Parts Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see [this link for more information](#). Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com